

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 13-05-2020

|                                                                                                    |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------|--|--|---------------|-----|------------|----------|----------------------|---------|-----------|--|----------|
| Customer Details                                                                                   |                                                      |  |  | Invoice No.   |     | 7126       |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| Paramount Estates<br>sy no 233 near shilpa layout nagaram hyderabad<br><br>GSTIN : 36AAJFP4202C1ZP |                                                      |  |  | Invoice Date. |     | 05-08-2019 |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
|                                                                                                    |                                                      |  |  | PO No.        |     | 60509      |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
|                                                                                                    |                                                      |  |  | PO Date.      |     | 01-08-2019 |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
|                                                                                                    |                                                      |  |  | Req ID        |     | 50723      |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
|                                                                                                    |                                                      |  |  | Req Date      |     | 01-08-2019 |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
|                                                                                                    |                                                      |  |  | Loc Req No    |     | 73873      |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
|                                                                                                    | Description of Goods                                 |  |  | HSN/SAC       | Qty | Rate       | Gross    | Tax%                 | Tax Amt |           |  |          |
| 1                                                                                                  | 7327 - Plumbing - PVC - Connection - 2 ft - nos      |  |  | 3917          | 21  | 90.00      | 1,890.00 | 18                   | 340.20  |           |  |          |
| 2                                                                                                  | 7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - 1/2 thread - |  |  | 8481          | 6   | 206.00     | 1,236.00 | 18                   | 222.48  |           |  |          |
| 3                                                                                                  | 6040 - Miscellaneous - Tefflon tape - NA - nos       |  |  | 3919          | 30  | 19.00      | 570.00   | 18                   | 102.60  |           |  |          |
| 4                                                                                                  | 10043 - Plumbing - CP - Bottel trap - NA - nos       |  |  | 8481          | 9   | 544.00     | 4,896.00 | 18                   | 881.28  |           |  |          |
| 5                                                                                                  | 7049 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Cock - 1/2 In - nos      |  |  | 7326          | 3   | 320.00     | 960.00   | 18                   | 172.80  |           |  |          |
| 6                                                                                                  | 10006 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Valve - 1/2 In - nos    |  |  | 8481          | 3   | 259.00     | 777.00   | 18                   | 139.86  |           |  |          |
| 7                                                                                                  |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 8                                                                                                  |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 9                                                                                                  |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 10                                                                                                 |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 11                                                                                                 |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 12                                                                                                 |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 13                                                                                                 |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 14                                                                                                 |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| 15                                                                                                 |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |
| IGST                                                                                               |                                                      |  |  | CGST          |     | SGST       |          | Total Taxable Amount |         | 10,329.00 |  | 1,859.22 |
|                                                                                                    |                                                      |  |  | 929.61        |     | 929.61     |          | Total Invoice Amount |         | 12,188.22 |  |          |
| Rupees : Twelve Thousand One Hundred Eighty Eight and Paise Twenty Two Only.                       |                                                      |  |  |               |     |            |          |                      |         |           |  |          |

**for Summit Sales LLP**